
2019097 EC NMB Cradock Mini 2
GS 12 Gold
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2

TSA071781

TSA081585

EP

EP

[1] femke COLLETT

Elrie HENNING 6-3, 6-3

3

4

TSA049078

TSA071783

BOR

EP

Christi SWARTS

Minette TROSKIE 6-1, 6-2

5

6
TSA081662 EP

Sbulele Avuya GEDEZANA

Zikhona XATE 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA091106

TSA081265

FS

EP

Anneke LINDE

[2] Liane VAN DER WALT 6-2, 6-1

[1] femke COLLETT

Christi SWARTS

6-3, 6-1

Zikhona XATE

Anneke LINDE

6-1, 6-2

Christi SWARTS

Zikhona XATE

6-4, 6-3

Zikhona XATE

B1

[1] femke COLLETT

Anneke LINDE

CHS Sun Sep 22 10:30am  

Elrie HENNING

Minette TROSKIE Walkover

Sbulele Avuya GEDEZANA

[2] Liane VAN DER WALT 6-0, 6-0

C3

Elrie HENNING

[2] Liane VAN DER WALT

CHS Sun Sep 22 10:30am  

D1

BYE

Sbulele Avuya GEDEZANA

Sbulele Avuya GEDEZANA
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